
 

Timetable subject to change: regularly check internet for updates  
133 410 or www.premierms.com.au  
 
Premier Motor Service  Sydney to Brisbane Via Byron Bay 
Not Lismore Daily (check public holidays)   
 

Timetable for PM14 Sydney to Brisbane via Byron Bay not Lismore 
SYDNEY - CENTRAL STATION BAY 17, 490 PITT STREET 22:30 

CHATSWOOD OPP: RAILWAY STATION 22:50 

HORNSBY RAILWAY STATION COACH STOP STATION STREET 23:10 

HEATHERBRAE OPP: 711 SERVICE STATION 00:35 

onr KARUAH MOBIL SERVICE STATION 01:00 

BULAHDELAH MOBIL SERVICE STATION 02:10 

onr NABIAC AMPOL SERVICE STATION 02:40 

KEW LOG CABIN - PACIFIC HIGHWAY 03:30 

PORT MACQUARIE (OFFICE) TRANSIT CENTRE HAYWARD STREET 04:00 

KEMPSEY SHELL SERVICE STATION 04:50 

CLYBUCCA BP SERVICE STATION 05:05 

MACKSVILLE CALTEX SERVICE STATION 05:25 

NAMBUCCA HEADS NAMBUCCA HEADS TOURIST INFO 05:35 

URUNGA INFORMATION CENTRE 05:50 

COFFS HARBOUR URARA PARK, ELIZABETH ST 06:20 

WOOLGOOLGA RAJ MAHAL 06:40 

GRAFTON COUNTRYLINK AT RAILWAY STATION 07:20 

MACLEAN OPP: RIVERLAND TRAVEL 07:55 

ILUKA-WOOMBAH BUS TERMINAL WOOMBAH WOODS CARAVAN PARK 08:10 

WOODBURN POST OFFICE 08:35 

BALLINA TAMAR STREET BUS SHELTER 09:45 

onr LENNOX HEAD COUNTRYLINK STOP - NORTH BOUND 10:00 

BYRON BUS STOP TOURIST INFO - JONSON ST 10:30 

onr MOOBALL NTH - ADJACENT HOTEL 11:05 

onr MURWILLUMBAH TURN OFF COUNTRYLINK AT RAILWAY STATION 11:20 

TWEED HEADS BUS INTERCHANGE - WHARF ST 11:35 

SURFERS PARADISE BUS STATION - BEACH ROAD 12:15 

BRISBANE ROMA STREET TRANSIT CENTRE 13:30 

 

ONR: Pick up on request 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

 
Timetable subject to change: regularly check internet for updates  
133 410 or www.premierms.com.au  
 
 
 

TimeTable for PM15 Brisbane to Sydney via Byron Bay not Lismore 
 

BRISBANE ROMA STREET TRANSIT CENTRE 15:30 

SOUTHPORT TRANSIT CTR: SCARBOROUGH ST 16:20 

SURFERS PARADISE BUS STATION - BEACH ROAD 16:45 

PALM BEACH INTERCITY STOP 31A - SOUTH 17:05 

TWEED HEADS BUS INTERCHANGE - WHARF ST 17:30 

BRUNSWICK HEADS 7 PARK ST, BRUNSWICK COACH TVL 18:10 

BYRON BUS STOP TOURIST INFO - JONSON ST 18:40 

onr LENNOX HEAD COUNTRYLINK STOP - SOUTH BOUND 19:05 

BALLINA TAMAR STREET BUS SHELTER 19:25 

WOODBURN POST OFFICE 19:55 

onr ILUKA-WOOMBAH BUS TERMINAL WOOMBAH WOODS CARAVAN PARK 20:15 

onr MACLEAN RIVERLAND TRAVEL 20:35 

GRAFTON COUNTRYLINK AT RAILWAY STATION 21:05 

WOOLGOOLGA OPP: RAJ MAHAL 22:30 

COFFS HARBOUR URARA PARK, ELIZABETH ST 23:00 

URUNGA URUNGA COACH STOP - STH BOUND 23:20 

NAMBUCCA HEADS NAMBUCCA HEADS TOURIST INFO 23:35 

MACKSVILLE OPP: CALTEX SERVICE STATION 23:45 

KEMPSEY SHELL SERVICE STATION 00:20 

PORT MACQUARIE (OFFICE) TRANSIT CENTRE HAYWARD STREET 01:05 

KEW OPP: LOG CABIN - PACIFIC HWY 01:25 

onr TAREE UNITED SERVICE STATION 02:10 

NABIAC NABIAC HOTEL 02:30 

BULAHDELAH  03:05 

onr KARUAH OPP: MOBIL SERVICE STATION 04:10 

HEATHERBRAE OPP: 711 SERVICE STATION 04:30 

HORNSBY RAILWAY STATION COACH STOP STATION STREET 06:10 

SYDNEY - CENTRAL STATION BAY 17, 490 PITT STREET 06:35  

 

ONR: Pick up on request 

 
 


